



## Gimblett's Tastings – Whisky Game

Allergens: (CAPS, Underlined) See ingredient list below for potential allergens. Packaged in an environment where trace elements of nut may be found.

Ingredients:

Whisky: BARLEY, yeast, WHEAT.

ALL WHISKIES ARE LISTED ON THE CHALLENGE SHEET INCLUDED IN THE PACK.

All whisky samples are between 40-48% ABV. Whisky samples are sourced from distilleries in Scotland.